
30301 SG

-

Surgants en cuir

Gants
Sécurité

540113

540115

540116

540117

540118

540114

SG-B

SG-D

SG-E

SG-F

SG-G

SG-C

7
8
9
8
9

11
8
9

11
12

11
12
11
12

1 2 4

RÉFÉRENCE CROISÉE D'UTILISATION 
AVEC LES GANTS DIÉLECTRIQUES

Taille

Résistance 
mécanique :

2
0
2

2

B

Niveaux de résistan-
ce technique :

X

4
1
2
1

2

Niveaux de
sécurité,

compétence :

NIVEAU 5




